Open 1

28 de Mayo de 2023

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con cronémetro)
Pista / Arena: ARENA -

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/

0s

CAPA/RAZA

1 CHESTNUT DE MINABEL
FLATTEUR / CADLANVALLEY
VALENCIA /2012 / MALE /

ALAZAN / WELSH MOUNTAIN

PONI

LEVIOSA

NONE / NONE / 2006 /
FEMALE / PIO / NONE

WONKA ARKLYS

NONE / NONE / 2016 /

FEMALE / TORDO / PONI

AMAZING BISCUIT
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
FEMALE / PIO / CRUZ

KOOLMAN KRG

NONE / NONE / 2011 / MALE

/ CASTANO / CDE

SPIRITAV

NONE / NONE / 2011/

FEMALE / PALOMINO / WELSH

None

MOUNTAIN PONI

CAYETANA

NONE / NONE / 2018 /

FEMALE / CASTANO / CRUZ

L.A.C.

146894

157046

156903

157216

144603

157104

157583

con Open2

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ANABITARTE
ALONSO DEL CID,
Gabriela
LARA ALONSO DEL
CID ARRANZ / NONE

ILIFFE
FERNANDEZ-
CALVILLO, Martina
FRANCISCO JAVIER
MORO LAJO / NONE

BALLESTEROS
SOUTO, Carla
NATALIA SOUTO
SIMONETTI / NONE

FERNANDEZ
HIDALGO, Carlota
CRISTINA HIDALGO
GUTIERREZ / NONE

GARCIA
GUTIERREZ,
Samuel
RUTH GUTIERREZ
ALVAREZ / NONE

LOPEZ CARRILLO,
Salma
RAFAEL LOPEZ DEL
MORAL / NONE

IBARLUCEA
COVELO, Alejandra

GONZALO MARTINEZ
CORONEL / NONE

None

L.D.N.

317143

301680

314732

338952

335675

326432

290596

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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